Ihre Kérper Mafie

KonfektionsgroBe  Kontinent

UK

Frankreich

Italien
cm

Brustumfang
Ins

Kleidergréfien
Brustumfang: cm

Kérperlange: cm

XXs

32

34
38
72/77
28/30

83
59

Xs

34
8
36
40

77/82
30/32

88
60

36
10
38
42

82/87
32/34

93
61

38

40
44
87/92
34/36

98
62

40
14
42
46
92/97
36/38

103
63

XL

42
16
44
48
97/102
38/40

108
64

2XL

44
18
46
50
102107
40/42

13
65

3XL

46
20
48
52
107/112
42/44

18
66

axL

48
22
50
54
m2/17
44/26

123
66



